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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18430 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371301739
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 18430 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279095525
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19197 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371302931
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18430 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371303138
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18430 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371303318
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18430 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371303513
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 19966 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279095544
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19966 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371303681
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19966 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371303884
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19197 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371304093
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371304291
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371304564
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371304758
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371304984
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371305250
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371305461
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371305637
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371305837
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371306067
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371306304
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 HARI SHANKAR KUMAR SBIN0010448 20208318746 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371306475
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371306715
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 RAMESH CHAND MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858352 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371306943
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 12559 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371307202
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371307438
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371307648
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371308147
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371308388
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371308580
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371308751
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279095469
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371308973
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 5582 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371309217
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371309496
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371309719
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371309907
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371400156
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371400364
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371400595
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371400862
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371401086
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371401326
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371401513
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371401741
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371401935
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13955 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371402135
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371402357
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371402573
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371402786
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 11863 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371403016
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14653 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279095507
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 MUKESH PARIDA SBIN0012042 33383506436 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 96180 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371403200
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14653 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093479
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093483
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371403399
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371403594
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371403752
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371404047
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15350 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093486
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371404390
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093492
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13955 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371404685
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15350 BHOLA PRASAD SINGH CBIN0280017 3233103307 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82604 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093495
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA CNRB0000341 0341131000876 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093498
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371404839
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14653 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279093491
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405031
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV SBIN0011392 33394437694 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405237
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405352
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16049 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096002
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16049 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096007
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405511
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096011
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405679
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371405883
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371406066
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371406254
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWAL IDFB0020224 10101330076 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096023
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16745 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096026
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371406380
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371406608
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 10466 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371406919
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371407185
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16049 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371407420
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371407667
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13955 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371407918
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEY SBIN0011553 34548272753 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408082
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16745 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408307
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14653 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SBIN0010448 39955949873 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408435
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15350 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408608
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18141 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408810
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18141 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371408982
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17443 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Salary for the m/o Sep 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371409152
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1607 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371409294
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1607 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096030
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1674 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371409406
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1607 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371409595
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1607 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371409916
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1607 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371410082
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1741 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096015
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1741 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371410315
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1741 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371410416
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1674 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371410530
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371411259
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371411431
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371411587
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371411787
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371411955
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412123
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412220
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412320
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412458
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412647
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 HARI SHANKAR KUMAR SBIN0010448 20208318746 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371412898
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413023
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 RAMESH CHAND MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858352 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413178
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1095 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413377
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413473
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413751
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413879
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371413987
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414086
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414199
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096036
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414324
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 487 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414452
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414549
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414645
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414723
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414803
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371414920
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415051
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415190
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415335
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415478
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415605
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415699
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415848
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1217 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371415958
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416097
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416195
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416309
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1035 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416404
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1278 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096038
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 MUKESH PARIDA SBIN0012042 33383506436 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 96180 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416519
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1278 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096042
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096055
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416597
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416707
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416843
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371416938
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1339 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096065
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417038
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096070
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1217 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417145
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1339 BHOLA PRASAD SINGH CBIN0280017 3233103307 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82604 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096046
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA CNRB0000341 0341131000876 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096074
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417237
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1278 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096077
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417358
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV SBIN0011392 33394437694 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417524
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417637
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1400 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096083
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1400 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096123
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417743
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096128
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417832
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371417917
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418004
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418097
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWAL IDFB0020224 10101330076 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096131
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1460 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096135
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418225
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418351
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 913 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418502
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418723
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1400 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371418953
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371419157
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1217 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371419397
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEY SBIN0011553 34548272753 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371419591
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1460 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371419803
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1278 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SBIN0010448 39955949873 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371419979
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1339 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420180
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1582 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420344
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1582 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420477
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1521 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Bonus for the m/o Sep 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420597
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 199 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Performance for the m/o Sep 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420710
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 199 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Performance for the m/o Sep 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 SBIN523279096140
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 997 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Performance for the m/o Sep 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420811
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 797 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Performance for the m/o Sep 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD Delhi 06/10/2023 371420930


